
Treasurer, State

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2007 FY 2008 FY 2009

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec
By Function
Treasury 1,952,500 1,897,100 2,361,400 2,409,800 2,485,700 2,468,000
Millennium Fund 107,900 107,900 302,900 302,900 0 1,600,400

Total 2,060,400 2,005,000 2,664,300 2,712,700 2,485,700 4,068,400

By Fund Source
General 1,249,300 1,245,000 1,695,400 1,695,400 1,764,000 1,757,600
Dedicated 107,900 107,900 302,900 302,900 0 1,600,400
Other 703,200 652,100 666,000 714,400 721,700 710,400

Total 2,060,400 2,005,000 2,664,300 2,712,700 2,485,700 4,068,400

By Object
Personnel Costs 1,381,300 1,286,200 1,412,800 1,448,000 1,562,300 1,559,900
Operating Expenditures 571,200 585,800 915,400 928,500 917,800 902,500
Capital Outlay 0 25,100 33,200 33,300 5,600 5,600
Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 0 302,900 302,900 0 1,600,400
Lump Sum 107,900 107,900 0 0 0 0

Total 2,060,400 2,005,000 2,664,300 2,712,700 2,485,700 4,068,400

FTP Positions 18.0018.0018.0018.0018.0018.00
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Treasurer, State

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                TotalDecision Unit

1,695,40018.00 2,664,3003.00  FY 2008 Original Appropriation 18.00 1,695,400 2,664,300

00.00 48,4004.10  Reappropriation 0.00 0 48,400

2,712,70018.005.00  FY 2008 Total Appropriation 1,695,400 1,695,40018.00 2,712,700

2,712,70018.007.00  FY 2008 Estimated Expenditures 1,695,400 1,695,40018.00 2,712,700

(37,800)0.00 (400,600)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 (37,800) (400,600)

2,312,10018.009.00  FY 2009 Base 1,657,600 1,657,60018.00 2,312,100

31,5000.00 43,80010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 31,500 43,800

13,0000.00 15,30010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 0 0

2,2000.00 2,20010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 2,200 2,200

1,6000.00 1,60010.50  Annualizations 0.00 1,600 1,600

9,4000.00 13,30010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 40,600 60,100

2,388,30018.0011.00  FY 2009 Total Maintenance 1,715,300 1,733,50018.00 2,419,800

Treasury
97,400 48,2000.000.00 48,700 24,100Salary for Financial Position12.01

Millennium Fund
0 1,000,0000.000.00 0 0Idaho Meth Project12.01

0 94,2000.000.00 0 0Drug Free Idaho12.02

0 50,3000.000.00 0 0Healthy Families Network12.03

0 141,5000.000.00 0 0Idaho Drug Free Youth12.04

0 163,6000.000.00 0 0Centro de Communidad Y Justicia12.05

0 68,7000.000.00 0 0Boys and Girls Clubs of Idaho12.06

0 82,1000.000.00 0 0American Lung Association12.07

2,485,70018.0013.00  FY 2009 Total 1,764,000 1,757,60018.00 4,068,400

0.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 62,20068,600 1,404,100(178,600)

0.00% 0.00% 3.67%4.05% -6.70% 52.70%
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